
 

 

SYIAB Member Email address 

Richard Stubbs  
Chair 

Richard.Stubbs@yhahsn.com 

Rachel Clark 
Director of T&I MCA 

Rachel.Clark@scrinvest.com 

Koen Lamberts  
VC University of Sheffield 

vc@sheffield.ac.uk 

Kevin Kerrigan 
Pro VC Business & Enterprise Hallam 
University 

kevin.kerrigan@shu.ac.uk 

Alexis Krachai (Sheffield) 
SY Chambers 

Alexis.Krachai@scci.org.uk 

Simon Collingwood  
Head of External Relations - AMRC 

s.collingwood@amrc.co.uk 

Chris Low  
CEO Olympic Legacy Park 
 

chris.low@olympiclegacypark.co.uk 

Prashant Girbane 
Director General MCCIA (PUNE) 
 

dg@mcciapune.com 

Shishir Bajoria 
Chairman IFGL Refractories  

skb@bajoria.in 

Rohit Vadhwana 
1st Secretary (Economy, Press & 
Information) 
IHC office 

counseco.london@mea.gov.in 

Laura Demetris  
Deputy Director, BHC India 

Laura.Demetris@fco.gov.uk 
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